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- . N — - H_zmﬁ mo.u.m:w:m
2018/01/01 |®J|0I € 4+USH =8 501815-51-019191 mo:£ 0I83(= mL 9,260,271 9,260,271
2018/01/01|®2l0|12 NASHASEE &8 301-3252-4940-61 (20174 Q|22 (X =) 525,084 9,785,355
2018/01/02 | AR EH| NASKNEER =8 301-3252-4940-61 |AFRATESM 20 (DEDH-CHOIA) 2,000 9,783,355
2018/01/03 | tHI =2 FOISE =8 5018156-51-019191 ZEE AEHEH SdCEE -240,000 ’ 9,543,355
2018/01/04 Sl ==& +USEE =8 501815-51-019191 TH S AICHH] 60,000 9,603,355
2018/01/04 |At3l Z 1AL H NAHANEES =8 301-3252-4940-61 (220 L WALZHENS] ACY(2 210} 152,000 9,451,355
2018/01/05 [HHd| =& +=U =& =8 501815-51-019191 ghof ®iCHH| 60,000 9,511,355
2018/01/05 |&tHl4=¢ IS 58 501815-51-019191 | 210,000 9,721,355
2018/01/05|=Hi=¢! +QE& =8 501815-51-019191 SEXEH| 60,000 9,781,355
2018/01/05 | &t 2= OISR =8 5018156-51-019191 WHAIHH S2E 8= -60,000 9,721,355
2018/01/05|SHl =& = ESE =8 501815-51-019191 BFHACHH| SS9 = -60,000 9,661,355
2018/01/05 | &ty %= 2! 42 SH =8 501815-51-019191 LEILH| SAC BE -210,000 9,451,355
2018/01/05 | EtHI 2= 2 S SE =8 501815-51-019191 SENEH S &5 -60,000 9,391,355
2018/01/08 |EH| =& S =8 501816-51-019191 ° 2 THEH CH| 60,000 9,451,355
2018/01/09|StH| =& +UEH =8 501815-51-019191 LW AMERS R S| 40,000 9,491,355
2018/01/09|cHH| %=2 +UEH =8 501815-51-019191 2 el&t| 60,000 9,551,355
2018/01/09 |AIR 2 EH| HNAHNESE 5§ 301-3252-4940-61  |HICICIZAREZ (S RHSIE) 41,800 9,509,555
2018/01/10|XNS+==2 =2 E& 58 501815-51-019181 §m> 1,000 9,508,555
2018/01/10|X 2422 XNEHAESE =8 301-3262-4940-61 [UMS== 1,000 9,507,555
2018/01/10 |&HI NHHIESE =58 301-3252-4940-61 EM&M Z0H| 200,000 9,307,555
2018/01/11|EtHI 2= +UEHN E& 501815-51-019191 Hel=CHl S2CsE -60,000 9,247,555
2018/01/11 [SHdl ==& +USHE =8 501815-51-019191 SMEEH SUctes -60,000 8,187,555
2018/01/12|&l=lb) ASENESE =8 301-3252-4940-61  [HIX2AARF| 2 HEAAY (A2432) 154,000 9,033,555
2018/01/12 |l ==& +2EH =8 501815-51-019191 P I=s] 60,000 9,093,555
2018/01/15 | IR 2 EH| NSNS ES 58 301-3252-4940-61  |DEIEBIES 40,000 9,053,555
2018/01/15| A 22 H| AHHIESE =8 301-3252-4940-61 [ZMEH,0IHASRCE(HEI| &) [422 T8 33,000 9,020,555
2018/01/17 |&Hl+=¢ +UEFH 5§ 501815-51-019191 =& ey 165,000 9,185,555
2018/01/17 |H =H| NAHIEEE 58 301-3252-4940-61 | 2F 2| EZ DA RIA 2FEHIR2L 50,000 9,135,555
2018/01/18 [SHHlI4=¢! +USH =8 501815-51-019191 SXNSECH SocteEE -165,000 8,970,555




